info@buehler-hartmetall.deEdition 12/2016 Blade cut-off tools  01A-1
Product information 01A
Blade cut-off tools
BK Blades
Cut-off tool holder SH
Quattro blades

For compatible holders. see product information 01B M-System and product information 01C M-System Mini.
Always indicate the required profile of the blade when ordering.
Order example for blade profile S: BK 1725 S 100 A310.
K10F = micro grain carbide K10
A310 = K10 TiN coated
A410 = K10 TiN-Al coated
All blades are available in HSS (High Speed Steel) or HSS coated.
We will be happy to provide you with informations on other dimensions and coatings upon request.
Turning tools for Swiss screw machines
Blade cut-off tools
BK Blades VHM
info@buehler-hartmetall.deBlade cut-off tools  01A-4 Edition 12/2016
Turning tools for Swiss screw machines
Blade cut-off tools
BK Blades HSS
H = ex stock P = short lead time o = upon request
HSS and HSS coated
BK blade profiles
BK solid carbide blades HSS
Profile S Profile R
upon request
Profile N Profile DS
upon request
Product group 01A
Order no. Dimensions in mm uncoated coated
Profile B H L H10 E310
BK 1216 S R N DS 150 1.6 12 150 o o
BK 1220 S R N DS 150 2.0 12 150 o o
BK 1225 S R N DS 150 2.5 12 150 o o
BK 1230 S R N DS 150 3.0 12 150 o o
BK 1720 S R N DS 175 2.0 17 175 o o
BK 1725 S R N DS 175 2.5 17 175 o o
BK 1730 S R N DS 175 3.0 17 175 o o
BK 1740 S R N DS 175 4.0 17 175 o o
BK 2230 S R N DS 150 3.0 22 150 o o
For compatible holders. see product information 01B M-System and product information 01C M-System Mini.
Always indicate the required profile of the blade when ordering.
Order example for blade profile S: BK 1730 S 175 E310.
H10 = HSS
E310 = HSS PVD (TiN) coated
All blades are available in HSS (High Speed Steel) or HSS coated.
We will be happy to provide you with informations on other dimensions and coatings upon request.
info@buehler-hartmetall.deEdition 12/2016 Blade cut-off tools  01A-5
Turning tools for Swiss screw machines
Blade cut-off tools
Tool holder example
Tool holder example
info@buehler-hartmetall.deBlade cut-off tools  01A-6 Edition 12/2016
Cut-off tool holder SH01 ... - recessed
Turning tools for Swiss screw machines
Blade cut-off tools
Cut-off tool holder SH01
H = ex stock P = short lead time o = upon request
Order no. Dimensions in mm
Dis
H B S W V
SH01 R 1210 A 12 10.5 24 27 16 H
SH01 L 1210 A 12 10.5 24 27 16 o
SH01 R 1410 A 14 10.5 24 27 16 H
SH01 L 1410 A 14 10.5 24 27 16 o
SH01 R 1610 A 16 10.5 24 27 16 H
SH01 L 1610 A 16 10.5 24 27 16 o
SH01 R 2010 A 20 10.5 24 27 16 H
SH01 L 2010 A 20 10.5 24 27 16 o
For compatible Quattro blades QS ... see page 01A-7.
Product group 01G
Product group 21
Spare parts Cylinder pin Clamping screw Key
ZYD 04 m6 12 2x SCHW M6x10DIN913 SDIK 3,0